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50m Freestyle

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Friday 15/03/2024 Hours 18:25

Cron: A - Pool: 50

Pos Lan

1°
20
3°
4°
5
6°
7°
8°

A WO NOEFEL DN O

Athlete

CHAMBERS OLIVIA
SCORTECHINI ALESSIA

GILLI CARLOTTA

BULTJE FLORIANNE

SMITH ELIZABETH

PALAZZO XENIA FRANCESCA
TAI ALICE

TRIMI ARJOLA

10 SONO

GIULIA

Heat

S13
S10
S13
S9
S9
S8
S8
S2

Year

2003
1997
2001
1998
1996
1998
1999
1987

Citi Para Swimming World Series 2024
RESULTS

Team

United States of America

Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene

G.S Fiamme Oro / Rari Nantes Torino Ssd Arl
Netherlands

United States of America

Gs Fiamme Azzurre / Asd Verona Swimming Team
Great Britain

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.

DANIELI

Page Nr 1
15/03/2024

Cat.: Women

Time Pt

00:28.00
00:28.01
00:28.18
00:29.29
00:29.97
00:31.03
00:31.07
00:58.69
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ITALIANI SANGUE

TOURIST GROUP

Results available online on www.natatoria.it
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